| _item

Part Number

Description

1 STO5FD-05705005 Switch 1
2 STO5FD-05017500 Control Panel 1
3 STO5FD-1151220-CSA 25A Double Throw Breaker 1
4 ST168FD-1716000-CSA-2 20A Double Throw Breaker 1
5 STO5FD-1151204-CSA Volt Meter 1
6 ST188FD-1710001-CSA Receptacle L5-30R 1
7 ST188FD-1710002-CSA Receptacle L14-30R 1
8 ST188FD-1710003-CSA Receptacle L5-20R 1
9 STO5FD-1151208-M Grounding Bolt 1
10 ST188FD-1151201-CSA Wiring Contol Box 1
11 STO5FD-1170003-B Grommet 1
12 STO5FD-1151209-CSA Conduit 1
13 STO5FD-1170003-B Grommet 1
14 GB1667-S5-35 Screw M5x35 3
15 GB5789-FB5-10 Flange Bolt M5x10 2
16 STO5FD-1152002 Generator End Cover 1
17 GB5789-FB6-16 Flange Bolt M6x16 7
18 ST168F-1152032-CSA Terminal 1
19 STO5F-1152012-CSA AVR 1
20 ST02FD-1152036 Brush Support Plate 1
21 STO5FD-1152035 Brush Assembly 1
22 STO5FD-1152032 End Cover 1
23 GB5789-FB6-165 Flange Bolt M6x165 4
24 ST04FD-1152001 Stator Cover 1
25 GB5789-FB10-1.25-250 Flange Bolt M10x1.25%250 1
26 ST04FD-1152020-CSA Stator Assembly 1
27 GB93-LW-10 Lock Washer g10 1
28 GB90-W-10 Washer g10 1
29 ST04FD-1152010-CSA Rotor Comp 1
30 GB5789-FB6-10 Flange Bolt M6x10 3
31 STO5FD-1151600 Filter Cover 1
32 ST188FD-1030011-B Crankcase Cover 1
33 ST1P60F-1030004 O-Ring 1
34 ST188F-1030003 QOil Filler Cap 1
35 ST182FD-1000000 Engine 1
36 STO5FD-1151206 Fuel Cut Off Solenoid 1
37 ST182FD-1151110-B Handle 1
38 STO5FD-03501000 Frame 1
39 ST02FD-1151207-M Grounding Wire 1
40 STO5FD-1151300A Bottom Rubber 1 2
41 STO5FD-1151300B Bottom Rubber 2 2
42 GB41-N-8 Nut M8 4
43 GB41-N-10 Nut M10 2
44 GB41-N-10 Nut M10 4
45 GB5789-FB6-12 Flange Bolt M6x12 2
46 ST182FD-1742002-CPE Control Panel Protector 1
a7 ST160F-1070001 Clip 6
48 ST188FD-1160002-CPE Fuel Tube 1
49 ST168FD-1160400 Fuel Cock 1
50 ST188FD-1160001 Fuel Tank 1
51 ST168F-1160500 Fuel Filter 1
52 ST168FD-1160200 Fuel Tank Cap 1
53 GB1667-S5-6 Screw M5x6 2
54 ST168FD-1160100 Fuel Meter Assembly 1
55 GB5789-FB6-25 Flange Bolt M6x25 4
56 GB90-W-6 Washer @6 4
57 ST168FD-1163000 Tank Rubber 4
58 ST182FD-1130001 Packing (1) 1
59 ST182FD-1130100-C Choke Lever Comp 1
60 ST182FD-1133000-A Carburetor 1




61 ST182FD-1130002 Packing (1) 1
62 ST182FD-1134000 Carburetor Insulator 1
63 ST182FD-1130003 Carburetor Insulator Packing 1
64 ST188FD-1010002 Intake Stud 2
65 GB90-W-8 Washer 28 2
66 GB93-1987-SW8 Lock Washer g8 2
67 GB41-2000-N8 Nut M8 2
68 GB6177-86-N6 Nut M6 4
69 ST188FD-1090006 Air Cleaner Stay 1
70 ST188FD-1090100 Air Cleaner Case Comp 1
71 ST188FD-1090002 Air Cleaner Seal 1
72 GB41-N-5 Nut M5 6
73 ST188FD-1090003 Separator 1
74 ST188FD-1090004 Element 1
75 ST188FD-1090200 Air Cleaner Cover Comp 1
76 ST188FD-1080200 Control Assembly 1
77 ST188FD-1010001 Exhaust Stud 2
78 |ST188FD-1100001 Exhaust Gasket 2
79 STO5FD-1100100 Exhaust Pipe 1
80 |GB5781-B8-25 Bolt M8x25 2
81 ST188FD-1100002-CPE Muffler 1
82 ST188FD-1100105 Muffler Outer Protector 1
83 |GB5789-FB6-12 Flange Bolt M6x12 10
84 ST188FD-1100104 Muffler Life Protector 1
85 ST188FD-1180121 Spark Arrester Assembly 1
86 ST188FD-1100010-88 Spark Arrester Comp 1
87 GB5789-FB5-14 Flange Bolt M5x14 2
88 GB93-LW-5 Lock Washer g5 2
89 ST188FD-1100103 Muffler Inner Protector 1
90 |GB5789-FB8-20 Flange Bolt M8%20 5
91 ST188FD-1100006 Muffler Stay 1
92 GB5789-FB8-30 Flange Bolt M8%30 2
93 |ST188FD-1740004-C Vibration Mount 2
94  |ST177FD-1743001-C Support Leg 1
95 |GB5781-B8-12 Bolt M8x12 5
96 |ST177FD-1152300 8" Wheel 2
97 STO02FD-03621001 Bushing #10.5%58.5 2
98 |GB90-W-10 Flat Washer 210 2
99 GB5781-B10-105 Bolt M10x105 2
100 |GB41-N-8 Nut M8 2
101 | GB5789-FB8-45 Flange Bolt M8x45 2




